ARC RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA00208D4084

Company

QA__ E‘C RESOURCES LTD

Contact Details

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

1200, 4th Avenue S.W.
308
T2P OH7 Calgary, AB

Company Profile

WKN: -

Asset Class: Stock

2024/04/08 21:59:59
Price

25.7
CAD

Difference -1.04%(-0.27)

Tel: +1 403 503 8600
Fax: +1 403 509 6427

Web:
http://www.arcresources.com

E-mail: -

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Current assets
Common stock capital
Fixed assets

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Equity capital of a company

Cash and cash equivalents

Accrued liabilities
Other assets
Current liabilities

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

58.01%
72.39%

2023

22.40%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

55.21%
81.14%

2022
22.69%

2021

48.71%
105.31%

2021

20.95%
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ARC RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA00208D4084 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022
Turnover - -
Net income - -
EBIT 1,456,356,220 2,074,386,020
Operating income before taxes - -
Cash Flow - .
Net interest income - -
Research and development expenses - -
Income taxes - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - -
Revenues per employee - -
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Harold Kvisle Chairman of Supervisory Board Terry Anderson Chairman of Managing Board
Carol Banducci Member of Supervisory Board Kris Bibby Member of Executive Committee
David Collyer Member of Supervisory Board
Hugh Connett Member of Supervisory Board
Leontine van Leeuwen-Atkins Member of Supervisory Board
Marty Proctor Member of Supervisory Board
Mary Sheppard Member of Supervisory Board
Michael McAllister Member of Supervisory Board
William McAdam Member of Supervisory Board
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2021

756,217,720

6,671,454
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