ARC RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA00208D4084 Asset Class: Stock



1200, 4th Avenue S.W.

308

T2P 0H7 Calgary, AB

Web: http://www.arcresources.com

E-mail: -

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023	2022	2021
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equity	Assets Liabilities and equity	Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-	-	-
Common stock capital		-	-
Fixed assets	-	-	-
Equity capital of a company		-	
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-	-
Accrued liabilities		-	-
Other assets	-	-	-
Current liabilities		-	-
Prepayments and accrued income	-	-	-
Non-current liabilities		-	-
Different income		-	-
Other liabilities		-	-
Total assets	-		

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	58.01%	55.21%	48.71%
Debt-equity ratio	72.39%	81.14%	105.31%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	22.40%	22.69%	20.95%

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA00208D4084 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	1,456,356,220	2,074,386,020	756,217,720
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	-	-	6,671,454

Board of Directors	
Harold Kvisle	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Carol Banducci	Member of Supervisory Board
David Collyer	Member of Supervisory Board
Hugh Connett	Member of Supervisory Board
Leontine van Leeuwen-Atkins	Member of Supervisory Board
Marty Proctor	Member of Supervisory Board
Mary Sheppard	Member of Supervisory Board
Michael McAllister	Member of Supervisory Board
William McAdam	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Terry Anderson	Chairman of Managing Board	
Kris Bibby	Member of Executive Committee	